Response_Date
11/24/19 11:49 PM

11/24/19 11:45 PM

11/24/19 11:38 PM
11/24/19 11:30 PM
11/24/19 10:28 PM
11/24/19 9:38 PM
11/24/19 9:26 PM
11/24/19 9:20 PM

11/24/19 9:16 PM

11/24/19 8:55 PM

11/24/19 8:52 PM
11/24/19 8:49 PM
11/24/19 8:28 PM
11/24/19 8:23 PM
11/24/19 8:21 PM
11/24/19 6:50 PM
11/24/19 6:33 PM
11/24/19 5:47 PM
11/24/19 5:34 PM

11/24/19 5:09 PM

11/24/19 5:05 PM
11/24/19 4:35 PM
11/24/19 4:10 PM
11/24/19 4:06 PM
11/24/19 4:06 PM

11/24/19 4:01 PM

11/24/19 3:45 PM
11/24/19 3:36 PM

Problem
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Complaint
Vacation Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Hazard

Hazard

Hazard

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Welfare Check
Info Medical (Law)
Hazard

Motorist Assist
Hold Up Alarm

Area Check

Traffic Complaint
Criminal Trespass
Crim Mischief
Area Check

Drug Related

Extra Patrol

Animal Cruelty
Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2300-2398 WILLOW CREEK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400-498 GRAND CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2051 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

kohls

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp / 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

C470 Wb At 6th, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
351 mesa view drive

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

169 Quaker St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 268 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
DRIVEWAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

623 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ford St/ 17th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

11242019-0660057
11242019-0660053

11242019-0660046
11242019-0660035
11242019-0659956
11242019-0659882
11242019-0659862
11242019-0659856

11242019-0659850

11242019-0659821

11242019-0659814
11242019-0659808
11242019-0659787
11242019-0659779
11242019-0659781
11242019-0659641
11242019-0659617
11242019-0659558
11242019-0659540

11242019-0659506

11242019-0659500
11242019-0659462
11242019-0659432
11242019-0659412
11242019-0659434

11242019-0659414

11242019-0659366
11242019-0659353

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006695

GN19-006694



11/24/19 2:57 PM
11/24/19 2:21 PM
11/24/19 2:13 PM
11/24/19 1:14 PM
11/24/19 12:49 PM
11/24/19 12:18 PM
11/24/19 10:54 AM

11/24/19 9:17 AM

11/24/19 7:10 AM
11/24/19 6:30 AM
11/24/19 5:40 AM
11/24/19 5:29 AM
11/24/19 5:14 AM
11/24/19 4:40 AM
11/24/19 4:21 AM
11/24/19 3:57 AM
11/24/19 3:57 AM
11/24/19 3:45 AM
11/24/19 3:44 AM
11/24/19 1:53 AM
11/24/19 1:39 AM
11/24/19 1:34 AM
11/24/19 1:22 AM
11/24/19 1:12 AM
11/24/19 12:41 AM
11/24/19 12:41 AM
11/24/19 12:29 AM
11/24/19 12:24 AM

11/24/19 12:23 AM

11/24/19 12:06 AM
11/24/19 12:00 AM

Disturbance

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Follow Up
Vacation Check
Area Check
Assault

Special Assignment
PD

Motor Vehicle Theft
Unverified Alarm
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Welfare Check
Advised PD
Hazard

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Abandoned Animal
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

585 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17505 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18485 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
501 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
800-898 23RD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

9TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500-698 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1476-1524 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

755 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

650-798 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

55 Zurich St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

114 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1287-1361 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
20800 Clear Creek Canyon Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80403

DRIVEWAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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11242019-0659294
11242019-0659241
11242019-0659234
11242019-0659150
11242019-0659125
11242019-0659082
11242019-0658958

11242019-0658805

11242019-0658675
11242019-0658652
11242019-0658629
11242019-0658623
11242019-0658615
11242019-0658595
11242019-0658573
11242019-0658561
11242019-0658559
11242019-0658549
11242019-0658546
11242019-0658442
11242019-0658426
11242019-0658420
11242019-0658405
11242019-0658396
11242019-0658376
11242019-0658373
11242019-0658361
11242019-0658353

11242019-0658351

11242019-0658332
11242019-0658320

GN19-006693

GN19-006692

GN19-006691

GN19-006690
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